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July 8
(Monday)

July 17

August 28
September 4

September 25
October 9

October 16
November 6

November 20

December 4

December 11
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5:30 pm
8:00 pm

6:00 pm

6:45 pm
7:30 pm

7:30 pm

6:45 pm
7:30 pm

7:30 pm

6:45 pm
7:30 pm

6:45 pm
7:45 pm

6:45 pm
7:30 pm

7:30 pm

6:45 pm
7:30 pm

October 20-22, 2024 - NYSSBA Convention (NEW YORK CITY)
March 6-8, 2025 - AASA Conference (NEW ORLEANS)

Valley Stream District Twenty-Four

Board of Education Meetings & Conventions

2024-2025
Work Sessions & Regular Meetings

Executive Session
Reorganization Meeting
Business Meeting to Follow

Work Session

Executive Session
Business Meeting

Work Session

Executive Session
Business Meeting

Work Session

Executive Session
Business Meeting

Building Walkthrough
Work Session

Executive Session
Business Meeting

Work Session (if necessary)

Executive Session
Business Meeting

January 8 7:30 pm
January 22 6:45 pm
7:30 pm
February 5 7:30 pm
February 26 6:45 pm
7:30 pm
March 12 7:30 pm
March 19 6:45 pm
7:30 pm
April 9 7:30 pm
April 23 7:15 pm
8:00 pm
May 7 6:45 pm
7:30 pm
May 14 6:45 pm
7:30 pm
May 20 9:30 pm
(Tuesday)
June 11 6:45 pm
7:30 pm

Conventions/Conferences

Work Session (Budget)

Executive Session
Business Meeting

Work Session (Budget)

Executive Session
Business Meeting

Work Session (Budget)

Executive Session
Business Meeting

Work Session (if necessary)

BOCES Budget Vote/Executive Session
Business Meeting to follow

Executive Session
Work Session/Budget Hearing

Executive Session
Business Meeting

Special Budget Vote Meeting

Executive Session
Business Meeting

February 2-4, 2025 - NSBA Advocacy and Equity Institute (WASHINGTON, DC)
April 4-6, 2025 - NSBA Annual Conference (ATLANTA)



