

Valley Stream District Twenty-Four Board of Education Meetings & Conventions 2024-2025

Work Sessions & Regular Meetings

July 8 (Monday)	5:30 pm 8:00 pm	Executive Session Reorganization Meeting Business Meeting to Follow	January 8	7:30 pm	Work Session (Budget)
July 17	6:00 pm	Work Session	January 22	6:45 pm 7:30 pm	Executive Session Business Meeting
August 28	6:45 pm 7:30 pm	Executive Session Business Meeting	February 5	7:30 pm	Work Session (Budget)
September 4	7:30 pm	Work Session	February 26	6:45 pm 7:30 pm	Executive Session Business Meeting
September 25	6:45 pm 7:30 pm	Executive Session Business Meeting	March 12	7:30 pm	Work Session (Budget)
October 9	7:30 pm	Work Session	March 19	6:45 pm 7:30 pm	Executive Session Business Meeting
October 16	6:45 pm 7:30 pm	Executive Session Business Meeting	April 9 April 23	7:30 pm 7:15 pm 8:00 pm	Work Session (if necessary) BOCES Budget Vote/Executive Session Business Meeting to follow
November 6	6:45 pm 7:45 pm	Building Walkthrough Work Session	May 7	6:45 pm 7:30 pm	Executive Session Work Session/Budget Hearing
November 20	6:45 pm 7:30 pm	Executive Session Business Meeting	May 14	6:45 pm 7:30 pm	Executive Session Business Meeting
December 4	7:30 pm	Work Session (if necessary)	May 20 (Tuesday)	9:30 pm	Special Budget Vote Meeting
December 11	6:45 pm 7:30 pm	Executive Session Business Meeting	June 11	6:45 pm 7:30 pm	Executive Session Business Meeting

Conventions/Conferences

October 20-22, 2024 - NYSSBA Convention (NEW YORK CITY) February 2-4, 2025 - NSBA Advocacy and Equity Institute (WASHINGTON, DC) March 6-8, 2025 - AASA Conference (NEW ORLEANS) April 4-6, 2025 - NSBA Annual Conference (ATLANTA)